

LIST OF MAPS AND CHARTS

INDEX MAP, SCALE 1 : 3,000,000.

SPECIMEN OF MAPS, SCALE 1 : 500,000 (SHEET No. 43).

TRIANGULATION CHART, SURVEY OF INDIA No. 42 I.M.

”	”	”	”	”	42 J,K,N,O.
”	”	”	”	”	51 L,P AND 52 I,M.
”	”	”	”	”	60 D,H AND 61 A,E.
”	”	”	”	”	60 K,L,O,P.
”	”	”	”	”	69 C,D,G,H.
”	”	”	”	”	69 J,K,N,O.
”	”	”	”	”	75 A,B,E,F.
”	”	CARTE INTERNATIONALE		Nos. N.K-45	K,O.
”	”	”	”	N.K-45 S,T,W,X.	
”	”	”	”	N.K-46 C,D.	

SECTIONAL DRAWING OF LEVELLED LINE, KUM-KUDUK TO BESH-TOGHRAK.

SUPPLEMENTARY CORRECTIONS

- P. 84, r. col. 1. 47. *Add* Corrections. B. 1. The valley due south of 7540 should be named Pa-no-cha.
 B. 2. The valley SE. of San-shan-k'ou should be named Karanghu-jilga. *For* Shaftalluk *read* Shaftulluk.
- P. 87, r. col. 1. 27. *Add*: D. 1. The height of Chindailik should be 2160.
- P. 90, r. col. 1. 19. *Add*: B. 1. The height of Köshe-langza should be 2010.
 C. 1. The height of Panja should be 2160.
- P. 92, r. col. 1. 39. *Add*: B. 4. The position of the well east of Besh-toghrak should be shown $1\frac{1}{2}$ miles nearer to this place.
 C. 3. Delete the two northernmost Mesa symbols north of C. cxii.
- P. 92, r. col. 1. 42. *Add*: The position of C. 153 (of 1907) ought to be inserted two miles NW. of C. cxiii (1914).
- P. 99, r. col. 1. 3. *Add*: D. 3. *For* Lo-t'o-ching *read* Lo-t'o-ch'üan. *For* Kuo-ti-ch'üan *read* Kuo-ti-ching.